

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSB No. 394 of 2021 <u>Sri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Sri Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Shailendra Singh Chauhan, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent no. 1. Mr. Aman Rab, learned counsel for respondent nos. 54, 67 & 74. List before a Bench of which one of us, Justice (Manoj K. Tiwari), is not a member on 01.05.2023. In the meantime, the respondents, who have not yet filed their counter affidavit(s), may file the same within the four weeks. Rejoinder(s) to the counter(s) on record may also be filed before the next date. Interim orders to continue till the next date. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 30.11.2022 (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 30.11.2022 Navin