

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.05.2023		WPSB No. 394 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> List this case before a Bench, of which one of us (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) is not a Member, on 04.08.2023. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 17.05.2023 Rahul (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 17.05.2023