

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	21.03.2025		WPSB No. 394 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> 1. Mr. A.S. Rawat, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel, along with Mr. Gajendra Tripathi, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent No.1. 3. Mr. Arvind Vashisth, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Pankaj Kumar Sharma, learned counsel for respondent Nos.43, 48, 51 & 55. 4. Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, learned counsel for respondent No.6. 5. Mr. Aman Rab, learned counsel with Mr. Shiv Pande, learned counsel for respondent Nos.45, 49, 54, 59, 60, 62, 65, 67 & 74. 6. The case is adjourned. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 21.03.2025 Rahul (G. Narendar, C.J.) 21.03.2025