

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.07.2025		WPSB No. 394 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Mr. A.S. Rawat, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Mr. Aman Rab, learned counsel for respondent nos.45, 49, 54, 59, 60, 62, 65, 67 and 74. 4. Learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State to instruct the concerned Authorities to ensure that arrears of salaries, if any, shall be regularized and paid in full to the petitioners, keeping apart the disputed amount. 5. List this case when the Bench is formed. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 17.07.2025 NISHANT (G. Narendar, C.J.) 17.07.2025