

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceeding s or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.01.2026		WPSB No. 394 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> On account of paucity of time, the matter stands released. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 09.01.2026 Rathour (G. Narendar, C.J.) 09.01.2026

--	--	--	--